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Product
7-Aminocephalosporanic Acid

7-Aminodesacetoxycephalosporanic Acid

Amikacin base

Amikacin sulfate
Amoxicillin
Amoxicillin::KLH Conjugate
Ampicillin Sodium Salt
Ampicillin

Ampicillin::KLH Conjugate
Antibiotic-Antimycotic Solution 100X
Apramycin Sulfate
Apramycin::KLH Conjugate
Artemisinin

Artesunate

Azithromycin
Capreomycin

Cefadroxil

Cefdinir

Cefepime dihydrochloride
Cefixime

Cefmetazole Sodium Salt
Cefotaxime

Cefotaxime Sodium Salt
Cefotetan

Cefotiam hydrochloride
Cefoxitin Sodium Salt
Cefpirome

Cefpirome sulfate
Cefquinome sulfate
Cefsulodin Sodium Salt
Ceftibuten dihydrate
Ceftiofur

Cefuroxime

Antibiotics

CAS Number
219861-08-2
70989-04-7
154229-18-2
77337-73-6
103-90-2
59-66-5
50-78-2
69657-51-8
50-76-0
59277-89-3
106685-40-9
106941-25-7
62-13-5
382-45-6
97-59-6

7177-48-2
137-88-2
121-25-5
60719-84-8
120511-73-1
12771-68-5
13803-65-1
72432-10-1
22862-76-6
72559-06-9
2508-72-7
1143-38-0
117-78-2
90-44-8
68411-46-1
60-80-0
520-36-5

Product Code/SKU
TCI-E0958-1G
SPC-M3137-10MG
TCI-A2891-1G
CP-10643026-100mg
SPC-A1278-12KG
CP-10922336-100g
CP-90027230-500g
CP-37268305-25¢g
CP-32117981-2mg
SPC-A1816-12KGBL
SPC-A4054-1GM
CP-37896247-5g
TCI-A1234-25G
TCI-A1397-1G
CP-32205152-100g
BIOW-40110056-2
TCI-A2092-25G
CP-67107023-25g
SPC-A2728-100GM
SPC-A3011-1GM
CP-47790110-1g
TCI-A2877-100MG
SPC-A1554-500MG
TCI-A2394-1G
TCI-A2613-100MG
CP-11006783-25mg
TCI-A2132-25G
SPC-AN801-100GM
TCI-A0504-25G
SPC-AN135-100GM
CP-89991351-25¢g
SPC-AN145-125GM
CP-22930039-1g
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Cephalexin hydrate
Cephalosporin C sodium salt
Chloramphenicol 98% HPLC
Chloramphenicol palmitate
Chlorhexidine Acetate
Chlorhexidine Diacetate
Chlorhexidine dihydrochloride
Chlorothiazide
Chlortetracycline Hydrochloride
Ciclopirox olamine

Cinoxacin

Ciprofloxacin

Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride Solution
Clarithromycin

Clinafloxacin

Clindamycin Hydrochloride
Clindamycin phosphate
Clofazimine

Cloxacillin sodium salt
Cloxacillin sodium salt monohydrate
Colistimethate Sodium
Cycloheximide

Danofloxacin

Dapsone

Daptomycin

Doramectin

Doxycycline hyclate
Doxycycline hydrochloride
D-Penicillamine
D-Penicillamine

Enoxacin

Enrofloxacin hydrochloride
Erythromycin

Erythromycin stearate
Fenbendazole

Fenbendazole

Fenticonazole Nitrate

Antibiotics

41372-20-7
65710-07-8
141396-28-3
129722-12-9
71963-77-4
63968-64-9
88495-63-0
29122-68-7
134523-00-5
95233-18-4
51-55-8
70356-09-1
446-86-6
123524-52-7
147403-03-0
83905-01-5
117772-70-0
78110-38-0
1134-47-0
151060-21-8
67-52-7
66-81-9
14919-77-8
82-05-3
1678-25-7
41859-67-0
60628-96-8
33570-04-6
1233717-68-4
99-26-3
104344-23-2
9041-93-4
980-71-2
51333-22-3
101827-46-7
51022-98-1
8011-96-9
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SPC-A1147-100MG
CP-51745110-1g
TCI-A2705-25MG
CP-13866774-1g
TCI-A2190-25G
CP-68081748-5¢g
TCI-A2191-25G
CP-17226755-1g
CP-17630611-5¢g
SPC-A2154-1KGBL
TCI-A0754-5G
SPC-A2682-25GM
TCI-A2069-25G
TCI-A2433-1G
TCI-A2601-200MG
CP-20077299-1g
CP-42673252-5¢g
CP-34777261-1g
SPC-B1049-5GM
TCI-B4354-1G
SPC-BA120-25KGBL
SPC-B1412-1KGBL
TCI-B4108-1G
TCI-B0019-25G
SPC-B1478-100GM
TCI-B3346-25G
SPC-B3366-1GM
TCI-B4388-10MG
TCI-B4837-500MG
CP-33641704-100g
TCI-B3994-200MG
CP-25097489-10mg
SPC-BR167-1KGBL
CP-37869156-1g
TCI-B3293-5G
CP-76608631-25mg
SPC-CA115-500GM
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Fleroxacin 154361-50-9 CP-50910414-1g
Flucloxacillin 11003-38-6 CP-90026228-1g
Flucloxacillin Sodium 1405-37-4 CP-90021020-1g
Fluconazole (anhydrous) 62571-86-2 CP-13364822-1g
Fosfomycin Disodium Salt 78-44-4 SPC-C1406-1KG
Gatifloxacin 27164-46-1 CP-39760978-1g
Geneticin disulfate (G418 sulfate) 117467-28-4 TCI-C2856-200MG
Gentamicin Sulfate Salt Potency 590 88040-23-7 CP-12850730-1g
Gentamicin Sulfate Salt 107648-80-6 CP-89966856-1g
Gentamicin Sulfate 79350-37-1 CP-18918748-1g
Gentamycin Sulfate 125110-14-7 SPC-C3326-25KGBL
Granisetron hydrochloride 64485-93-4 TCI-C2224-5G
Granisetron Hydrochloride 69712-56-7 CP-90005452-100mg
Imipenem anhydrous 38821-53-3 CP-12855736-1g
Imipenem monohydrate 75975-70-1 TCI-C2988-1G
lonomycin free acid 1119-97-7 CP-14921960-100g
Itraconazole 56-75-7 TCI-C2255-250G
Ivermectin 56-95-1 SPC-C4066-50KGBL
Kanamycin Sulfate 18472-51-0 TCI-C3105-25ML
Levofloxacin 69-09-0 SPC-CH132-1KGBL
Lincomycin hydrochloride 64-72-2 CP-10896698-100g
Lomefloxacin hydrochloride 95-25-0 TCI-C2237-25G
Marbofloxacin 73963-72-1 TCI-C2587-5G
Marbofloxacin 51481-61-9 CP-70637565-5g
Mebendazole 70059-30-2 SPC-C1673-25KGBL
Mecillinam 24302-67-8 TCI-C0348-25G
Miconazole Base 25122-46-7 SPC-C1785-1KGBL
Miconazole 123318-82-1 TCI-C2500-100MG
Milbemycin oxime 637-07-0 SPC-C1651-1GM
Minocycline hydrochloride 17321-77-6 SPC-C1376-1KGBL
Monensin sodium salt 23593-75-1 TCI-C2867-5G
Moxifloxacin hydrochloride 7081-44-9 CP-90025568-5g
Mycophenolate Mofetil 53-21-4 SPC-C1408-25GM
Nadifloxacin 41444-62-6 SPC-C1402-25GM
Nafcillin sodium salt 64-86-8 CP-22115544-1g
Nalidixic acid sodium salt 8068-28-8 SPC-C1889-25GMBL
Netilmicin sulfate 6202-23-9 SPC-C1570-500GMBL
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Nisin 57966-95-7 TCI-C2657-25G
Nitrofurantoin 41354-29-4 SPC-C1968-25GM
Nocodazole 427-51-0 CP-36889999-1g
Norfloxacin 1596-84-5 TCI-D4015-25G
Novobiocin sodium salt 17230-88-5 SPC-D1103-1GM
Ofloxacin 119478-55-6 CP-89967722-1g
Ofloxacin 24868-20-0 SPC-D1084-1KGBL
Oxacillin sodium salt 520-45-6 TCI-D0039-25G
Oxytetracycline 50-02-2 CP-16320764-1g
Oxytetracycline hydrochloride 1177-87-3 CP-90027040-1g
Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride 2392-39-4 SPC-DE123-1KGBL
Pazufloxacin Mesylate 85-79-0 CP-77445168-100g
Pefloxacin mesylate 61-12-1 CP-61020784-25g
Penicillin G sodium salt 15307-79-6 CP-39643340-25g
Polymyxin B sulfate 147-24-0 SPC-DI160-5GM
Polymyxin B Sulfate 58-73-1 TCI-D4744-25G
Prulifloxacin 120011-70-3 CP-67963794-100mg
Pyrantel Pamoate 884740-09-4 SPC-D3943-10MG
Pyronin B 130693-82-2 TCI-D4189-200MG
Quinaldic Acid 77883-43-3 TCI-D4126-1G
Rapamycin 24390-14-5 CP-54888643-5¢g
Sarafloxacin Hydrochloride 96702-03-3 SPC-E3002-10GM
Sparfloxacin 209216-23-9 TCI-E0899-50MG
Spectinomycin Dihydrochloride Hydrate 82159-09-9 CP-65396753-1g
Streptomycin sulfate 51-42-3 SPC-EP135-100GMBL
Sulbactam acid 107724-20-9 CP-63905983-1g
Sulbactam sodium salt 144143-96-4 TCI-E1161-1G
Sulconazole Nitrate 114-07-8 CP-28466420-5g
Sulfamerazine 35380-71-3 SPC-E2918-1KGBL
Tazobactam 94-09-7 CP-49830894-1kg
Tetracycline hydrochloride 76824-35-6 TCI-F0530-25G
Thiamphenicol 22881-35-2 SPC-F3128-1GM
Ticarcillin disodium salt 72509-76-3 TCI-FO814-5G
Tinidazole 43210-67-9 SPC-F1359-25GM
Tobramycin Base 49562-28-9 CP-31865402-5g
Triclabendazole 34161-24-5 SPC-F2010-5GM
Triclabendazole 120068-37-3 TCI-F0822-1G
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Triclosan 475-71-8 TCI-FO011-1G
Tylosin Phosphate 86386-73-4 SPC-F1355-1KGBL
Tyrphostin AG 1024 2022-85-7 CP-33980289-1g
Tyrphostin AG 1112 75607-67-9 TCI-F0913-100MG
Tyrphostin AG 1296 131341-86-1 CP-89981214-250mg
Tyrphostin AG 1478 514-36-3 SPC-FL117-1KGBL
Tyrphostin AG 370 530-78-9 SPC-F3020-25GM
Tyrphostin AG 494 78755-81-4 CP-90029044-25mg
Tyrphostin AG 658 42835-25-6 CP-23084051-5¢g
Tyrphostin AG 825 2135-17-3 TCI-F0945-1G
Tyrphostin AG 974 42461-84-7 SPC-F1293-1KGBL
Validamycin A 67-73-2 TCI-FO657-5G
Virginiamycin Complex 51-21-8 SPC-FL127-100GM
Zoledronic Acid 5104-49-4 SPC-F1128-500GMBL
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